

H
SLP(C)No. 14407-14408 OF 2001

ITEM No.43

Court No. 1

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14407-14408/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2001 in GA 489/2001
(APOT 72/2001) and GA 567/01 (APOT 87/2001) of The HIGH COURT OF
CALCUTTA)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, CALCUTTA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. M.M. EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and bringing
on record new facts)

Date : 26/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.N. Raval,ASG.
Mr. K. Swami,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.C. Bhandare,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Jain,Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sushendra Kr. Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta,Adv.
Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List on 7th January, 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master